
Pos Zone Points Pins All‐Pts

1 South Australia 58.5 10740 10

2 South Queensland 56.5 10456 9

3 New South Wales 56 10248 8

4 Northern Territory 46.5 10283 7

5 North Queensland 44.5 9976 6

6 Western Australia 43 9789 5

7 Tasmania 42 10379 4

8 Fusion 36 9749 3

9 Australian Capital Territory 34.5 10215 2

10 Victoria 32.5 9847 1

Pos Zone Points Pins All‐Pts

1 Victoria 62 9554 10

2 Australian Capital Territory 61 9595 9

3 Northern Territory 59 9396 8

4 New South Wales 50 8835 7

5 South Australia 48 8975 6

6 Tasmania 41 8849 5

7 Western Australia 39 9057 4

8 North Queensland 39 8844 3

9 South Queensland 33.5 8750 2

10 Fusion 17.5 7781 1

Pos Zone Ttl All‐Pts Points Pins

1 South Australia 16 106.5 19715

2 New South Wales 15 106 19083

3 Northern Territory 15 105.5 19679

4 Australian Capital Territory 11 95.5 19810

5 Victoria 11 94.5 19401

6 South Queensland 11 90 19206

7 North Queensland 9 83.5 18820

8 Tasmania 9 83 19228

9 Western Australia 9 82 18846

10 Fusion 4 53.5 17530

Men's Pointscore

2014 Darrell Holt Classic Challenge

Women's Pointscore

Combined Pointscore based on Allocated Points



Men G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins HG Games Ave Points

ELLISS Brad 191 1 136 184 1 511 191 3 170.33 2

GRAHAM Mark 169 188 1 211 1 136 704 211 4 176.00 2

ROUSELL Chris 205 223 1 162 205 1 156 203 1154 223 6 192.33 2

WAYLING Mat 148 170 220 149 197 884 220 5 176.80 0

Total Team Pinfall 544 528 520 2 636 2 441 584 3253 636 6 542.17 4

Total Team Points 1 1 3 4 0 1 10

Women G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins HG Games Ave Points

BILLINGHAM Sandy 152 143 185 1 480 185 3 160.00 1

ELLISS Tracey‐Lee 213 1 207 1 180 1 226 1 199 1 157 1182 226 6 197.00 5

GOOCH Tracey 164 1 163 203 1 170 700 203 4 175.00 2

WATTS Sherri 168 1 155 1 191 1 197 1 138 849 197 5 169.80 4

Total Team Pinfall 545 2 525 2 574 2 575 2 480 2 512 3211 575 6 535.17 10

Total Team Points 5 4 5 4 3 1 22

Men G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins HG Games Ave Points

FEATHERSTONE Jason 179 1 181 1 211 1 160 196 1 927 211 5 185.40 4

KITLEY Rodney 141 266 1 200 1 184 1 207 1 998 266 5 199.60 4

KRINK Andrew 156 205 1 181 180 1 722 205 4 180.50 2

WALKER Murray 165 194 1 171 1 160 690 194 4 172.50 2

Total Team Pinfall 485 531 682 2 541 535 2 563 2 3337 682 6 556.17 6

Total Team Points 1 2 5 1 5 4 18

Women G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins HG Games Ave Points

HAWKES Lyn 149 1 182 1 155 163 1 166 1 815 182 5 163.00 4

INCE Leonie 133 125 180 1 122 1 156 716 180 5 143.20 2

SWAN Tillie 123 102 148 154 527 154 4 131.75 0

PITCHFORD Marilyn 100 144 0.5 151 1 156 551 156 4 137.75 1.5

Total Team Pinfall 405 409 435 429 2 465 466 2609 466 6 434.83 2

Total Team Points 1 1 1 4.5 2 0 9.5

Men G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins HG Games Ave Points

COHEN Bob 197 1 179 1 208 1 216 1 800 216 4 200.00 4

FAIRBAIRN Steven 204 1 186 1 184 200 202 1 976 204 5 195.20 3

HARRIS Dean 174 180 1 212 1 180 1 746 212 4 186.50 3

PRINCE Daniel 191 1 208 250 1 187 1 231 1 1067 250 5 213.40 4

Total Team Pinfall 592 2 573 2 608 2 567 2 651 2 598 2 3589 651 6 598.17 12

Total Team Points 5 4 3 4 5 5 26

Women G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins HG Games Ave Points

ARCHER Dallas 127 138 160 173 1 598 173 4 149.50 1

INCE Kerry 152 1 191 1 163 1 187 1 693 191 4 173.25 4

SHARWOOD Hendrika 193 1 157 188 1 158 167 863 193 5 172.60 2

VAN DER MEER Debbie 199 1 179 1 138 1 135 167 818 199 5 163.60 3

Total Team Pinfall 519 2 474 478 2 484 490 2 527 2 2972 527 6 495.33 8

Total Team Points 4 1 5 1 3 4 18

Men G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins HG Games Ave Points

BAKER Heath 241 1 225 1 221 1 170 857 241 4 214.25 3

HALL Darran 236 1 169 172 1 139 180 896 236 5 179.20 2

MEIKLE Anthony 170 1 198 0.5 169 204 1 157 898 204 5 179.60 2.5

MURPHY Troy 213 1 133 182 174 702 213 4 175.50 1

Total Team Pinfall 619 2 543 2 595 2 529 556 511 3353 619 6 558.83 6

Total Team Points 5 3 4.5 1 1 0 14.5

Women G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins HG Games Ave Points

BILSTON Emily 158 191 1 141 162 1 168 1 820 191 5 164.00 3

CARNEY Kimberley 185 1 165 146 182 1 185 1 863 185 5 172.60 3

WATTS Dee 157 126 1 160 1 135 578 160 4 144.50 2

MEIKLE Casie 129 172 146 171 1 618 172 4 154.50 1

Total Team Pinfall 500 482 2 416 494 2 463 2 524 2 2879 524 6 479.83 8

Total Team Points 1 4 0 4 3 5 17

Total Team Points 

Total Team Points 

Fusion

Day One Statistics

Day One

Australian Capital Territory

Statistics

2014 Darrell Holt Classic Challenge
AMF Moonah ‐ 11th, 12th & 13th August 2014

Total Team Points 

Total Team Points 

New South Wales

Day One Statistics

Total Team Points 

Total Team Points 

North Queensland

Day One Statistics

Total Team Points 

Total Team Points 



2014 Darrell Holt Classic Challenge
AMF Moonah ‐ 11th, 12th & 13th August 2014

Men G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins HG Games Ave Points

DEVERAUX David 171 0.5 227 1 192 185 1 191 966 227 5 193.20 2.5

McMILLAN Rory 167 154 218 1 149 186 874 218 5 174.80 1

STRANGWAYS Matthew 133 180 148 461 180 3 153.67 0

YOON Gordon 170 1 217 1 182 192 130 891 217 5 178.20 2

Total Team Pinfall 508 2 577 2 528 595 2 459 525 3192 595 6 532.00 6

Total Team Points 3.5 4 0 4 0 0 11.5

Women G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins HG Games Ave Points

COWAN Cherylynn 141 1 159 162 1 168 158 788 168 5 157.60 2

MATHESON Janine 178 165 1 172 1 177 167 859 178 5 171.80 2

PROMMANEE Vorada 160 1 172 1 135 158 625 172 4 156.25 2

TAYLOR Anja 187 1 152 186 1 184 1 709 187 4 177.25 3

Total Team Pinfall 506 2 477 503 2 474 2 521 500 2981 521 6 496.83 6

Total Team Points 4 2 4 3 1 1 15

Men G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins HG Games Ave Points

BARLOW Ben 141 245 1 168 181 1 735 245 4 183.75 2

DWYER Cameron 222 1 235 1 235 1 180 872 235 4 218.00 3

MANUEL Craig 223 1 195 166 193 180 1 957 223 5 191.40 2

MILES Scott 217 1 142 186 226 215 1 986 226 5 197.20 2

Total Team Pinfall 581 2 559 646 2 589 599 576 2 3550 646 6 591.67 6

Total Team Points 4 1 4 1 0 5 15

Women G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins HG Games Ave Points

BARLOW Cassie 119 234 1 146 1 163 1 129 791 234 5 158.20 3

COCK Kerry 138 154 180 1 183 1 127 782 183 5 156.40 2

JOHNSON Lauren 191 148 139 162 640 191 4 160.00 0

KELLY Kate 177 191 220 1 114 702 220 4 175.50 1

Total Team Pinfall 448 479 605 2 505 2 460 418 2915 605 6 485.83 4

Total Team Points 0 0 4 4 2 0 10

Men G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins HG Games Ave Points

FLEWELLEN Brett 171 0.5 243 1 225 1 199 1 224 1 1062 243 5 212.40 4.5

MILLS Bryce 183 1 177 1 174 1 256 1 790 256 4 197.50 4

WILSON Greg 149 176 185 215 1 217 1 942 217 5 188.40 2

WOOLER Michael 175 186 1 181 1 171 713 186 4 178.25 2

Total Team Pinfall 503 595 2 587 558 2 652 2 612 2 3507 652 6 584.50 8

Total Team Points 1.5 4 2 4 5 4 20.5

Women G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins HG Games Ave Points

GILL Karen 185 1 166 1 157 145 653 185 4 163.25 2

PARENTE Lisa 155 1 168 114 139 576 168 4 144.00 1

WARD Leisa 134 129 144 0.5 206 1 200 1 813 206 5 162.60 2.5

WILSON Kathy 159 185 1 129 192 1 174 1 839 192 5 167.80 3

Total Team Pinfall 478 506 2 426 415 543 2 513 2 2881 543 6 480.17 6

Total Team Points 1 5 0 0.5 4 4 14.5

Men G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins HG Games Ave Points

BROWN Clint 141 175 209 1 204 1 729 209 4 182.25 2

CHUNG Timothy 189 1 193 1 210 206 1 798 210 4 199.50 3

HAYES Stephen 150 235 208 1 195 1 170 958 235 5 191.60 2

SMITH Steven 160 1 145 183 200 227 1 915 227 5 183.00 2

Total Team Pinfall 499 2 573 559 564 604 2 601 2 3400 604 6 566.67 6

Total Team Points 4 1 1 1 4 4 15

Women G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins HG Games Ave Points

BAKER Heather 154 138 1 128 420 154 3 140.00 1

MARTIN Donna 129 1 165 155 144 161 1 179 1 933 179 6 155.50 3

ROWE Tania 168 1 160 198 1 178 1 164 1 166 1034 198 6 172.33 4

STANLEY Teresa 131 112 183 1 426 183 3 142.00 1

Total Team Pinfall 428 2 437 507 460 453 528 2 2813 528 6 468.83 4

Total Team Points 4 0 1 2 2 4 13

Northern Territory

Day One Statistics

Total Team Points 

Total Team Points 

South Australia

Day One Statistics

Total Team Points 

Total Team Points 

South Queensland

Day One Statistics

Total Team Points 

Total Team Points 

Tasmania

Day One Statistics

Total Team Points 

Total Team Points 



2014 Darrell Holt Classic Challenge
AMF Moonah ‐ 11th, 12th & 13th August 2014

Men G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins HG Games Ave Points

CULLEN Andrew 184 179 203 1 184 1 750 203 4 187.50 2

MORISON Brendan 139 198 0.5 172 195 1 146 850 198 5 170.00 1.5

PAPPIN Tony 182 218 1 163 225 1 185 973 225 5 194.60 2

WEBSTER Jason 205 1 204 192 194 1 795 205 4 198.75 2

Total Team Pinfall 505 602 2 565 589 592 2 515 3368 602 6 561.33 4

Total Team Points 0 4 0.5 1 5 1 11.5

Women G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins HG Games Ave Points

KENT Jeanette 155 158 1 182 1 193 1 231 1 919 231 5 183.80 4

PAPPIN Vanessa 167 1 218 1 140 213 1 212 1 950 218 5 190.00 4

WEBSTER Pauline 156 1 186 1 158 1 172 1 672 186 4 168.00 4

WRIGHT Judy 147 186 1 166 146 645 186 4 161.25 1

Total Team Pinfall 458 539 2 534 2 488 552 2 615 2 3186 615 6 531.00 8

Total Team Points 1 5 5 1 4 5 21

Men G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins HG Games Ave Points

BROWNING Rob 151 171 1 181 1 218 154 202 1 1077 218 6 179.50 3

KING Liam 191 167 135 180 1 147 175 995 191 6 165.83 1

KING Steve 158 146 184 1 192 1 190 194 1064 194 6 177.33 2

  0 0 0 0.00 0

Total Team Pinfall 500 484 500 590 2 491 571 3136 590 6 522.67 2

Total Team Points 0 1 2 4 0 1 8

Women G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins HG Games Ave Points

CAMISA Krystie 224 1 144 155 153 171 176 1 1023 224 6 170.50 2

GUNN Michelle 153 151 191 140 177 1 139 951 191 6 158.50 1

KENNEDY Rebecca 169 1 190 1 178 189 1 179 133 1038 190 6 173.00 3

0 0 0 0.00 0

Total Team Pinfall 546 2 485 2 524 482 527 448 3012 546 6 502.00 4

Total Team Points 4 3 0 1 1 1 10

Victoria

Day One Statistics

Total Team Points 

Total Team Points 

Total Team Points 

Total Team Points 

Western Australia

Day One Statistics



Men G7 P7 G8 P8 G9 P9 G10 P10 G11 P11 G12 P12 Pins HG Games Ave Points

ELLISS Brad 194 185 188 254 1 241 1 1573 254 8 196.63 4

GRAHAM Mark 200 157 157 1218 211 7 174.00 2

ROUSELL Chris 260 1 167 165 171 1917 260 10 191.70 3

WAYLING Mat 259 1 224 1 200 1 212 1 206 159 0.5 2144 259 11 194.91 4.5

Total Team Pinfall 713 2 576 2 565 557 631 2 557 2 6852 713 12 571.00 12

Total Team Points 4 3 1 1 3 3.5 25.5

Women G7 P7 G8 P8 G9 P9 G10 P10 G11 P11 G12 P12 Pins HG Games Ave Points

BILLINGHAM Sandy 151 144 198 1 973 198 6 162.17 2

ELLISS Tracey‐Lee 201 1 183 1 205 184 1 192 1 2147 226 11 195.18 9

GOOCH Tracey 162 169 1 176 165 159 1531 203 9 170.11 3

WATTS Sherri 153 234 1 181 1 188 1 186 1 1791 234 10 179.10 8

Total Team Pinfall 516 586 2 562 523 2 501 2 543 2 6442 586 12 536.83 18

Total Team Points 1 5 1 4 3 4 40

Men G7 P7 G8 P8 G9 P9 G10 P10 G11 P11 G12 P12 Pins HG Games Ave Points

FEATHERSTONE Jason 136 211 203 1 143 1620 211 9 180.00 5

KITLEY Rodney 174 187 180 231 1 1770 266 9 196.67 5

KRINK Andrew 206 1 176 185 1 210 1 168 1667 210 9 185.22 5

WALKER Murray 163 196 165 190 186 1590 196 9 176.67 2

Total Team Pinfall 505 546 563 568 2 543 1 585 2 6647 682 12 553.92 11

Total Team Points 1 0 0 4 2 3 28

Women G7 P7 G8 P8 G9 P9 G10 P10 G11 P11 G12 P12 Pins HG Games Ave Points

HAWKES Lyn 157 147 178 1 137 187 1 1621 187 10 162.10 6

INCE Leonie 140 108 135 126 1225 180 9 136.11 2

SWAN Tillie 137 125 1 156 163 145 120 1373 163 10 137.30 1

PITCHFORD Marilyn 118 131 125 925 156 7 132.14 1.5

Total Team Pinfall 434 351 434 466 417 433 5144 466 12 428.67 2

Total Team Points 0 1 0 1 0 1 12.5

Men G7 P7 G8 P8 G9 P9 G10 P10 G11 P11 G12 P12 Pins HG Games Ave Points

COHEN Bob 178 223 1 219 1 174 230 1 1824 230 9 202.67 7

FAIRBAIRN Steven 210 1 157 159 177 1679 210 9 186.56 4

HARRIS Dean 174 213 1 185 219 166 1 1703 219 9 189.22 5

PRINCE Daniel 140 1 162 201 1 165 1735 250 9 192.78 6

Total Team Pinfall 524 2 548 570 597 541 2 572 2 6941 651 12 578.42 18

Total Team Points 4 1 1 1 4 3 40

Women G7 P7 G8 P8 G9 P9 G10 P10 G11 P11 G12 P12 Pins HG Games Ave Points

ARCHER Dallas 144 1 118 158 1 1018 173 7 145.43 3

INCE Kerry 162 1 156 149 1 173 1 143 1 1476 191 9 164.00 8

SHARWOOD Hendrika 204 1 175 159 1 159 177 1 1737 204 10 173.70 5

VAN DER MEER Debbie 169 1 170 1 169 1 124 159 1609 199 10 160.90 6

Total Team Pinfall 510 2 443 494 2 501 2 441 479 5840 527 12 486.67 14

Total Team Points 5 1 4 5 1 2 36

Men G7 P7 G8 P8 G9 P9 G10 P10 G11 P11 G12 P12 Pins HG Games Ave Points

BAKER Heath 190 1 194 1 187 1 217 1 224 1 1869 241 9 207.67 8

HALL Darran 168 202 1 196 159 1 189 1 1810 236 10 181.00 5

MEIKLE Anthony 167 201 1 205 1 166 1 1637 205 9 181.89 5.5

MURPHY Troy 148 191 1 161 145 1347 213 8 168.38 2

Total Team Pinfall 506 563 584 2 555 2 544 2 558 6663 619 12 555.25 12

Total Team Points 1 2 4 5 4 2 32.5

Women G7 P7 G8 P8 G9 P9 G10 P10 G11 P11 G12 P12 Pins HG Games Ave Points

BILSTON Emily 180 160 158 1 168 1 183 1 186 1 1855 191 11 168.64 7

CARNEY Kimberley 188 161 167 1 139 1518 188 9 168.67 4

WATTS Dee 196 1 169 161 120 1224 196 8 153.00 3

MEIKLE Casie 173 1 154 152 183 1 1280 183 8 160.00 3

Total Team Pinfall 549 2 483 507 449 502 508 2 5877 549 12 489.75 12

Total Team Points 4 0 1 1 2 4 29

Total Team Points 

Total Team Points 

Total Team Points 

Total Team Points 

North Queensland

Day Two Statistics

Total Team Points 

Total Team Points 

New South Wales

Day Two Statistics

Total Team Points 

Total Team Points 

Fusion

Day Two Statistics

Day Two

Australian Capital Territory

Statistics

2014 Darrell Holt Classic Challenge
AMF Moonah ‐ 11th, 12th & 13th August 2014



2014 Darrell Holt Classic Challenge
AMF Moonah ‐ 11th, 12th & 13th August 2014

Men G7 P7 G8 P8 G9 P9 G10 P10 G11 P11 G12 P12 Pins HG Games Ave Points

DEVERAUX David 176 1 203 185 149 201 1880 227 10 188.00 3.5

McMILLAN Rory 268 1 173 180 1 204 1699 268 9 188.78 3

STRANGWAYS Matthew 176 180 1 149 966 180 6 161.00 1

YOON Gordon 184 1 198 236 1 191 214 1 213 1 2127 236 11 193.36 6

Total Team Pinfall 536 2 581 2 689 2 513 543 1 618 2 6672 689 12 556.00 15

Total Team Points 4 3 4 0 3 3 28.5

Women G7 P7 G8 P8 G9 P9 G10 P10 G11 P11 G12 P12 Pins HG Games Ave Points

COWAN Cherylynn 191 176 191 1 163 1 172 1 1681 191 10 168.10 5

MATHESON Janine 187 118 178 1 146 1 1488 187 9 165.33 4

PROMMANEE Vorada 150 204 1 189 1 154 1 1322 204 8 165.25 5

TAYLOR Anja 201 1 189 1 209 1 185 1 203 1 1696 209 9 188.44 8

Total Team Pinfall 538 498 2 589 2 565 2 495 2 521 2 6187 589 12 515.58 16

Total Team Points 1 3 4 5 5 5 38

Men G7 P7 G8 P8 G9 P9 G10 P10 G11 P11 G12 P12 Pins HG Games Ave Points

BARLOW Ben 157 221 1 187 1 201 1 1501 245 8 187.63 5

DWYER Cameron 153 200 190 1 170 1585 235 8 198.13 4

MANUEL Craig 219 1 203 1 219 1 179 1777 223 9 197.44 5

MILES Scott 183 1 205 1 242 1 222 1 206 159 0.5 2203 242 11 200.27 6.5

Total Team Pinfall 555 2 565 682 2 609 2 575 530 7066 682 12 588.83 12

Total Team Points 4 2 5 4 1 1.5 32.5

Women G7 P7 G8 P8 G9 P9 G10 P10 G11 P11 G12 P12 Pins HG Games Ave Points

BARLOW Cassie 138 1 157 1 194 1 138 1418 234 9 157.56 6

COCK Kerry 189 1 195 1 181 1 157 169 1673 195 10 167.30 5

JOHNSON Lauren 174 1 156 171 1 168 1 212 1 171 1 1692 212 10 169.20 5

KELLY Kate 152 165 1 150 1169 220 7 167.00 2

Total Team Pinfall 515 2 489 517 2 482 556 2 478 5952 605 12 496.00 10

Total Team Points 4 2 5 2 4 1 28

Men G7 P7 G8 P8 G9 P9 G10 P10 G11 P11 G12 P12 Pins HG Games Ave Points

FLEWELLEN Brett 167 202 1 205 1 236 1 212 1 2084 243 10 208.40 8.5

MILLS Bryce 208 1 176 1 199 1 189 224 1 1786 256 9 198.44 8

WILSON Greg 188 1 195 169 229 1 1723 229 9 191.44 4

WOOLER Michael 154 162 182 1 156 1367 186 8 170.88 3

Total Team Pinfall 529 566 2 562 604 2 583 2 609 6960 652 12 580.00 14

Total Team Points 1 5 1 4 4 2 37.5

Women G7 P7 G8 P8 G9 P9 G10 P10 G11 P11 G12 P12 Pins HG Games Ave Points

GILL Karen 163 1 109 146 147 1218 185 8 152.25 3

PARENTE Lisa 168 191 1 146 149 1230 191 8 153.75 2

WARD Leisa 128 193 1 153 189 1 126 1602 206 10 160.20 4.5

WILSON Kathy 155 222 1 147 182 172 1717 222 10 171.70 4

Total Team Pinfall 459 455 561 2 446 518 447 5767 561 12 480.58 8

Total Team Points 1 1 4 0 1 0 21.5

Men G7 P7 G8 P8 G9 P9 G10 P10 G11 P11 G12 P12 Pins HG Games Ave Points

BROWN Clint 151 202 1 181 175 152 187 1777 209 10 177.70 3

CHUNG Timothy 199 1 186 1 136 171 1490 210 8 186.25 5

HAYES Stephen 192 187 189 1 232 1 1758 235 9 195.33 4

SMITH Steven 142 162 195 1 208 1 1622 227 9 180.22 4

Total Team Pinfall 542 575 2 512 569 483 566 6647 604 12 553.92 8

Total Team Points 1 4 1 1 1 1 24

Women G7 P7 G8 P8 G9 P9 G10 P10 G11 P11 G12 P12 Pins HG Games Ave Points

BAKER Heather 159 1 179 1 150 150 1058 179 7 151.14 3

MARTIN Donna 188 1 162 1 169 183 1 193 1 214 1 2042 214 12 170.17 8

ROWE Tania 180 158 146 188 1 177 1883 198 11 171.18 5

STANLEY Teresa 154 147 141 868 183 6 144.67 1

Total Team Pinfall 527 2 499 2 465 487 2 528 2 532 2 5851 532 12 487.58 14

Total Team Points 4 4 0 3 4 3 31

Total Team Points 

Total Team Points 

Total Team Points 

Total Team Points 

Tasmania

Day Two Statistics

Total Team Points 

Total Team Points 

South Queensland

Day Two Statistics

Total Team Points 

Total Team Points 

South Australia

Day Two Statistics

Northern Territory

Day Two Statistics



2014 Darrell Holt Classic Challenge
AMF Moonah ‐ 11th, 12th & 13th August 2014

Men G7 P7 G8 P8 G9 P9 G10 P10 G11 P11 G12 P12 Pins HG Games Ave Points

CULLEN Andrew 139 177 1 157 213 1 205 1 1641 213 9 182.33 5

MORISON Brendan 191 255 1 147 168 1611 255 9 179.00 2.5

PAPPIN Tony 192 1 172 182 190 1709 225 9 189.89 3

WEBSTER Jason 172 157 180 203 1 180 1 1687 205 9 187.44 4

Total Team Pinfall 503 520 614 2 484 606 553 6648 614 12 554.00 6

Total Team Points 1 0 4 0 2 2 20.5

Women G7 P7 G8 P8 G9 P9 G10 P10 G11 P11 G12 P12 Pins HG Games Ave Points

KENT Jeanette 177 169 1 147 1 129 1541 231 9 171.22 6

PAPPIN Vanessa 148 1 192 1 160 170 1620 218 9 180.00 6

WEBSTER Pauline 150 181 1 170 1 150 1323 186 8 165.38 6

WRIGHT Judy 182 145 165 1 216 1 174 1 183 1 1710 216 10 171.00 5

Total Team Pinfall 509 462 2 538 2 546 2 471 482 2 6194 615 12 516.17 16

Total Team Points 0 4 5 4 2 3 39

Men G7 P7 G8 P8 G9 P9 G10 P10 G11 P11 G12 P12 Pins HG Games Ave Points

BROWNING Rob 172 1 197 1 191 1 178 1 183 1 202 2200 218 12 183.33 8

KING Liam 186 199 1 201 192 1 172 193 1 2138 201 12 178.17 4

KING Steve 188 1 183 1 203 1 201 1 150 226 1 2215 226 12 184.58 7

  0 0 0 0.00 0

Total Team Pinfall 546 2 579 2 595 2 571 2 505 621 2 6553 621 12 546.08 12

Total Team Points 4 5 4 5 1 4 31

Women G7 P7 G8 P8 G9 P9 G10 P10 G11 P11 G12 P12 Pins HG Games Ave Points

CAMISA Krystie 198 1 139 1 138 137 200 1 149 1 1984 224 12 165.33 6

GUNN Michelle 165 1 214 1 164 165 159 179 1 1997 214 12 166.42 4

KENNEDY Rebecca 226 1 124 180 1 147 155 202 2072 226 12 172.67 5

0 0 0 0.00 0

Total Team Pinfall 589 2 477 2 482 449 514 2 530 6053 589 12 504.42 10

Total Team Points 5 4 1 0 3 2 25

Total Team Points 

Total Team Points 

Total Team Points 

Total Team Points 

Western Australia

Day Two Statistics

Victoria

Day Two Statistics



Men G13 P13 G14 P14 G15 P15 G16 P16 G17 P17 G18 P18 Pins HG Games Ave Points

ELLISS Brad 185 208 1 211 143 183 2503 254 13 192.54 5

GRAHAM Mark 162 188 224 1 182 1974 224 11 179.45 3

ROUSELL Chris 197 1 192 191 1 181 1 222 1 168 3068 260 16 191.75 7

WAYLING Mat 132 191 203 1 2670 259 14 190.71 5.5

Total Team Pinfall 491 565 623 2 574 556 554 10215 713 18 567.50 14

Total Team Points 1 0 5 1 1 1 34.5

Women G13 P13 G14 P14 G15 P15 G16 P16 G17 P17 G18 P18 Pins HG Games Ave Points

BILLINGHAM Sandy 183 136 186 1 1478 198 9 164.22 3

ELLISS Tracey‐Lee 192 1 224 1 193 1 182 1 195 1 3133 226 16 195.81 14

GOOCH Tracey 146 179 1 161 174 191 1 2382 203 14 170.14 5

WATTS Sherri 149 1 157 199 1 183 1 123 2602 234 15 173.47 11

Total Team Pinfall 524 2 506 522 2 553 2 539 2 509 2 9595 586 18 533.06 28

Total Team Points 4 1 4 4 4 4 61

Men G13 P13 G14 P14 G15 P15 G16 P16 G17 P17 G18 P18 Pins HG Games Ave Points

FEATHERSTONE Jason 187 1 164 167 155 2293 211 13 176.38 6

KITLEY Rodney 189 1 196 156 146 161 2618 266 14 187.00 6

KRINK Andrew 192 182 172 1 159 1 2372 210 13 182.46 7

WALKER Murray 149 197 169 1 192 1 169 2466 197 14 176.14 4

Total Team Pinfall 525 552 535 508 2 493 489 9749 682 18 541.61 13

Total Team Points 2 0 0 4 1 1 36

Women G13 P13 G14 P14 G15 P15 G16 P16 G17 P17 G18 P18 Pins HG Games Ave Points

HAWKES Lyn 162 1 140 141 191 1 2255 191 14 161.07 8

INCE Leonie 136 167 1 132 182 1 139 1981 182 14 141.50 4

SWAN Tillie 129 161 158 132 105 2058 163 15 137.20 1

PITCHFORD Marilyn 144 126 126 166 1 1487 166 11 135.18 2.5

Total Team Pinfall 409 454 420 480 412 462 7781 480 18 432.28 2

Total Team Points 0 1 1 1 0 2 17.5

Men G13 P13 G14 P14 G15 P15 G16 P16 G17 P17 G18 P18 Pins HG Games Ave Points

COHEN Bob 169 1 166 2159 230 11 196.27 8

FAIRBAIRN Steven 169 181 278 1 180 187 156 1 2830 278 15 188.67 6

HARRIS Dean 150 212 1 180 1 180 2425 219 13 186.54 7

PRINCE Daniel 201 1 155 190 195 1 174 1 184 2834 250 15 188.93 9

Total Team Pinfall 520 505 634 2 587 2 541 2 520 2 10248 651 18 569.33 26

Total Team Points 1 1 3 4 4 3 56

Women G13 P13 G14 P14 G15 P15 G16 P16 G17 P17 G18 P18 Pins HG Games Ave Points

ARCHER Dallas 156 138 1312 173 9 145.78 3

INCE Kerry 158 192 165 146 180 1 178 1 2495 192 15 166.33 10

SHARWOOD Hendrika 173 164 1 183 169 1 169 2595 204 15 173.00 7

VAN DER MEER Debbie 157 172 1 177 1 143 1 175 1 2433 199 15 162.20 10

Total Team Pinfall 488 512 2 475 506 492 2 522 2 8835 527 18 490.83 20

Total Team Points 0 3 1 1 5 4 50

Men G13 P13 G14 P14 G15 P15 G16 P16 G17 P17 G18 P18 Pins HG Games Ave Points

BAKER Heath 205 1 192 1 212 1 205 202 1 194 1 3079 241 15 205.27 13

HALL Darran 169 165 172 189 1 2505 236 14 178.93 6

MEIKLE Anthony 204 1 148 246 1 182 204 109 2730 246 15 182.00 7.5

MURPHY Troy 139 176 1662 213 10 166.20 2

Total Team Pinfall 578 2 479 623 2 559 582 492 9976 623 18 554.22 16

Total Team Points 4 1 4 0 1 2 44.5

Women G13 P13 G14 P14 G15 P15 G16 P16 G17 P17 G18 P18 Pins HG Games Ave Points

BILSTON Emily 181 1 210 197 1 2443 210 14 174.50 9

CARNEY Kimberley 212 1 161 1 124 1 167 1 192 1 161 2535 212 15 169.00 9

WATTS Dee 133 176 1 143 136 160 1972 196 13 151.69 4

MEIKLE Casie 172 143 175 124 1894 183 12 157.83 3

Total Team Pinfall 517 480 448 2 478 526 518 8844 549 18 491.33 14

Total Team Points 1 2 4 1 1 1 39

Total Team Points 

Total Team Points 

Total Team Points 

Total Team Points 

North Queensland

Day Three Statistics

Total Team Points 

Total Team Points 

New South Wales

Day Three Statistics

Total Team Points 

Total Team Points 

Fusion

Day Three Statistics

Day Three
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2014 Darrell Holt Classic Challenge
AMF Moonah ‐ 11th, 12th & 13th August 2014

Men G13 P13 G14 P14 G15 P15 G16 P16 G17 P17 G18 P18 Pins HG Games Ave Points

DEVERAUX David 192 1 234 1 181 234 1 191 205 3117 234 16 194.81 6.5

McMILLAN Rory 169 199 1 192 2259 268 12 188.25 4

STRANGWAYS Matthew 193 191 1 157 1507 193 9 167.44 2

YOON Gordon 234 1 193 1 172 224 1 227 1 223 1 3400 236 17 200.00 11

Total Team Pinfall 619 2 618 2 510 627 2 617 2 620 10283 689 18 571.28 23

Total Team Points 4 5 0 4 4 1 46.5

Women G13 P13 G14 P14 G15 P15 G16 P16 G17 P17 G18 P18 Pins HG Games Ave Points

COWAN Cherylynn 166 1 182 1 157 139 2325 191 14 166.07 7

MATHESON Janine 163 1 193 1 179 201 1 233 1 165 2622 233 15 174.80 8

PROMMANEE Vorada 214 1 150 1 187 1 193 1 2066 214 12 172.17 9

TAYLOR Anja 180 1 173 169 1 165 1 2383 209 13 183.31 11

Total Team Pinfall 557 2 516 2 514 548 2 577 2 497 9396 589 18 522.00 24

Total Team Points 5 4 2 5 4 1 59

Men G13 P13 G14 P14 G15 P15 G16 P16 G17 P17 G18 P18 Pins HG Games Ave Points

BARLOW Ben 138 211 1 226 1 197 1 204 2477 245 13 190.54 8

DWYER Cameron 155 208 1 203 1 2151 235 11 195.55 6

MANUEL Craig 240 1 192 1 212 1 234 1 150 2805 240 14 200.36 9

MILES Scott 223 1 239 1 217 1 200 1 225 1 3307 242 16 206.69 11.5

Total Team Pinfall 601 2 586 2 640 2 660 2 555 2 632 2 10740 682 18 596.67 24

Total Team Points 4 4 5 5 4 4 58.5

Women G13 P13 G14 P14 G15 P15 G16 P16 G17 P17 G18 P18 Pins HG Games Ave Points

BARLOW Cassie 204 1 131 151 151 1 2055 234 13 158.08 8

COCK Kerry 176 1 141 147 192 1 2329 195 14 166.36 7

JOHNSON Lauren 166 1 156 1 254 1 145 2413 254 14 172.36 8

KELLY Kate 176 1 159 1 149 1 176 1 190 1 159 2178 220 13 167.54 7

Total Team Pinfall 518 2 504 436 2 577 2 486 502 2 8975 605 18 498.61 18

Total Team Points 5 2 4 4 1 4 48

Men G13 P13 G14 P14 G15 P15 G16 P16 G17 P17 G18 P18 Pins HG Games Ave Points

FLEWELLEN Brett 204 1 216 1 187 198 1 234 1 191 1 3314 243 16 207.13 13.5

MILLS Bryce 185 200 215 1 138 2524 256 13 194.15 9

WILSON Greg 167 1 178 215 1 231 1 194 1 2708 231 14 193.43 8

WOOLER Michael 190 187 1 166 1910 190 11 173.64 4

Total Team Pinfall 561 588 2 565 579 2 680 2 523 2 10456 680 18 580.89 22

Total Team Points 2 4 0 4 5 4 56.5

Women G13 P13 G14 P14 G15 P15 G16 P16 G17 P17 G18 P18 Pins HG Games Ave Points

GILL Karen 128 151 160 1657 185 11 150.64 3

PARENTE Lisa 193 1 172 1 148 183 1 160 165 1 2251 193 14 160.79 6

WARD Leisa 136 120 171 1 173 2202 206 14 157.29 5.5

WILSON Kathy 224 1 175 176 1 202 1 146 2640 224 15 176.00 7

Total Team Pinfall 545 483 2 444 536 477 498 2 8750 561 18 486.11 12

Total Team Points 2 3 1 2 1 3 33.5

Men G13 P13 G14 P14 G15 P15 G16 P16 G17 P17 G18 P18 Pins HG Games Ave Points

BROWN Clint 289 1 258 1 176 197 1 260 1 168 3125 289 16 195.31 7

CHUNG Timothy 170 172 202 2034 210 11 184.91 5

HAYES Stephen 149 242 1 213 243 1 232 1 2837 243 14 202.64 7

SMITH Steven 202 1 190 1 167 202 1 2383 227 13 183.31 7

Total Team Pinfall 608 2 702 2 579 536 705 2 602 2 10379 705 18 576.61 16

Total Team Points 3 5 1 1 4 4 42

Women G13 P13 G14 P14 G15 P15 G16 P16 G17 P17 G18 P18 Pins HG Games Ave Points

BAKER Heather 201 1 165 1 177 163 1764 201 11 160.36 5

MARTIN Donna 163 158 144 2507 214 15 167.13 8

ROWE Tania 204 178 1 146 1 180 188 1 226 1 3005 226 17 176.76 9

STANLEY Teresa 153 157 121 158 116 1573 183 11 143.00 1

Total Team Pinfall 558 2 500 2 430 496 509 505 8849 558 18 491.61 18

Total Team Points 3 4 1 0 1 1 41

Total Team Points 

Total Team Points 

Total Team Points 

Total Team Points 

Tasmania

Day Three Statistics

Total Team Points 

Total Team Points 

South Queensland

Day Three Statistics

Total Team Points 

Total Team Points 

South Australia

Day Three Statistics

Northern Territory

Day Three Statistics



2014 Darrell Holt Classic Challenge
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Men G13 P13 G14 P14 G15 P15 G16 P16 G17 P17 G18 P18 Pins HG Games Ave Points

CULLEN Andrew 179 230 1 183 1 138 168 2539 230 14 181.36 7

MORISON Brendan 190 166 1 179 1 170 178 1 2494 255 14 178.14 5.5

PAPPIN Tony 170 200 1 210 171 2460 225 13 189.23 4

WEBSTER Jason 190 1 161 188 1 128 2354 205 13 181.08 6

Total Team Pinfall 539 2 581 549 2 527 529 474 9847 614 18 547.06 10

Total Team Points 3 1 5 1 1 1 32.5

Women G13 P13 G14 P14 G15 P15 G16 P16 G17 P17 G18 P18 Pins HG Games Ave Points

KENT Jeanette 152 1693 231 10 169.30 6

PAPPIN Vanessa 193 1 166 159 168 157 1 182 2645 218 15 176.33 8

WEBSTER Pauline 211 1 205 1 239 1 226 1 168 1 192 1 2564 239 14 183.14 12

WRIGHT Judy 184 1 198 1 158 179 223 1 2652 223 15 176.80 8

Total Team Pinfall 588 2 569 2 556 2 546 2 504 2 597 2 9554 615 18 530.78 28

Total Team Points 5 4 3 3 4 4 62

Men G13 P13 G14 P14 G15 P15 G16 P16 G17 P17 G18 P18 Pins HG Games Ave Points

BROWNING Rob 158 1 171 195 1 129 180 154 3187 218 18 177.06 10

KING Liam 178 259 1 151 158 193 190 1 3267 259 18 181.50 6

KING Steve 166 171 1 174 1 173 1 214 222 1 3335 226 18 185.28 11

  0 0 0 0.00 0

Total Team Pinfall 502 601 2 520 460 587 566 2 9789 621 18 543.83 16

Total Team Points 1 4 2 1 0 4 43

Women G13 P13 G14 P14 G15 P15 G16 P16 G17 P17 G18 P18 Pins HG Games Ave Points

CAMISA Krystie 159 159 162 1 180 1 167 128 1 2939 224 18 163.28 9

GUNN Michelle 148 173 156 167 192 1 135 2968 214 18 164.89 5

KENNEDY Rebecca 144 200 1 178 1 174 1 219 1 163 3150 226 18 175.00 9

0 0 0 0.00 0

Total Team Pinfall 451 532 496 2 521 2 578 2 426 9057 589 18 503.17 16

Total Team Points 0 1 4 4 4 1 39

Victoria

Day Three Statistics

Total Team Points 

Total Team Points 

Total Team Points 

Total Team Points 

Western Australia

Day Three Statistics



Pos Men Zone Pins Games Ave Points Pos Women Zone Pins Games Ave Points

1 FLEWELLEN Brett SQ 3314 16 207.13 13.5 1 ELLISS Tracey‐Lee ACT 3133 16 195.81 14

2 MILES Scott SA 3307 16 206.69 11.5 2 TAYLOR Anja NT 2383 13 183.31 11

3 BAKER Heath NQ 3079 15 205.27 13 3 WEBSTER Pauline Vic 2564 14 183.14 12

4 HAYES Stephen Tas 2837 14 202.64 7 4 WRIGHT Judy Vic 2652 15 176.80 8

5 MANUEL Craig SA 2805 14 200.36 9 5 ROWE Tania Tas 3005 17 176.76 9

6 YOON Gordon NT 3400 17 200.00 11 6 PAPPIN Vanessa Vic 2645 15 176.33 8

7 COHEN Bob NSW 2159 11 196.27 8 7 WILSON Kathy SQ 2640 15 176.00 7

8 DWYER Cameron SA 2151 11 195.55 6 8 KENNEDY Rebecca WA 3150 18 175.00 9

9 BROWN Clint Tas 3125 16 195.31 7 9 MATHESON Janine NT 2622 15 174.80 8

10 DEVERAUX David NT 3117 16 194.81 6.5 10 BILSTON Emily NQ 2443 14 174.50 9

11 MILLS Bryce SQ 2524 13 194.15 9 11 WATTS Sherri ACT 2602 15 173.47 11

12 WILSON Greg SQ 2708 14 193.43 8 12 SHARWOOD Hendrika NSW 2595 15 173.00 7

13 ELLISS Brad ACT 2503 13 192.54 5 13 JOHNSON Lauren SA 2413 14 172.36 8

14 ROUSELL Chris ACT 3068 16 191.75 7 14 PROMMANEE Vorada NT 2066 12 172.17 9

15 WAYLING Mat ACT 2670 14 190.71 5.5 15 GOOCH Tracey ACT 2382 14 170.14 5

16 BARLOW Ben SA 2477 13 190.54 8 16 KENT Jeanette Vic 1693 10 169.30 6

17 PAPPIN Tony Vic 2460 13 189.23 4 17 CARNEY Kimberley NQ 2535 15 169.00 9

18 PRINCE Daniel NSW 2834 15 188.93 9 18 KELLY Kate SA 2178 13 167.54 7

19 FAIRBAIRN Steven NSW 2830 15 188.67 6 19 MARTIN Donna Tas 2507 15 167.13 8

20 McMILLAN Rory NT 2259 12 188.25 4 20 COCK Kerry SA 2329 14 166.36 7

21 KITLEY Rodney Fusion 2618 14 187.00 6 21 INCE Kerry NSW 2495 15 166.33 10

22 HARRIS Dean NSW 2425 13 186.54 7 22 COWAN Cherylynn NT 2325 14 166.07 7

23 KING Steve WA 3335 18 185.28 11 23 GUNN Michelle WA 2968 18 164.89 5

24 CHUNG Timothy Tas 2034 11 184.91 5 24 BILLINGHAM Sandy ACT 1478 9 164.22 3

25 SMITH Steven Tas 2383 13 183.31 7 25 CAMISA Krystie WA 2939 18 163.28 9

26 KRINK Andrew Fusion 2372 13 182.46 7 26 VAN DER MEER Debbie NSW 2433 15 162.20 10

27 MEIKLE Anthony NQ 2730 15 182.00 7.5 27 HAWKES Lyn Fusion 2255 14 161.07 8

28 KING Liam WA 3267 18 181.50 6 28 PARENTE Lisa SQ 2251 14 160.79 6

29 CULLEN Andrew Vic 2539 14 181.36 7 29 BAKER Heather Tas 1764 11 160.36 5

30 WEBSTER Jason Vic 2354 13 181.08 6 30 BARLOW Cassie SA 2055 13 158.08 8

31 GRAHAM Mark ACT 1974 11 179.45 3 31 MEIKLE Casie NQ 1894 12 157.83 3

32 HALL Darran NQ 2505 14 178.93 6 32 WARD Leisa SQ 2202 14 157.29 5.5

33 MORISON Brendan Vic 2494 14 178.14 5.5 33 WATTS Dee NQ 1972 13 151.69 4

34 BROWNING Rob WA 3187 18 177.06 10 34 GILL Karen SQ 1657 11 150.64 3

35 FEATHERSTONE Jason Fusion 2293 13 176.38 6 35 ARCHER Dallas NSW 1312 9 145.78 3

36 WALKER Murray Fusion 2466 14 176.14 4 36 STANLEY Teresa Tas 1573 11 143.00 1

37 WOOLER Michael SQ 1910 11 173.64 4 37 INCE Leonie Fusion 1981 14 141.50 4

38 STRANGWAYS Matthew NT 1507 9 167.44 2 38 SWAN Tillie Fusion 2058 15 137.20 1

39 MURPHY Troy NQ 1662 10 166.20 2 39 PITCHFORD Marilyn Fusion 1487 11 135.18 2.5

40   WA 0 0 0.00 0 40 0 WA 0 0 0.00 0

Individual Statistics and Team of the Year Standings

2014 Darrell Holt Classic Challenge
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